53
ESLNX
Series
6, 12 and 24 volts, NEMA-4X rated
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

Power Consumption and Unit Rating
Made in Canada
Ordering Information
Series Housing Capacity A.C. Voltage Options # of Heads Lamp Wattage
06ESL= 6 volts NX= NEMA 4X 36= 36 watts
72= 72 watts
108= 108 watts
180= 180 watts
Blank= 120/347Vac input
-2= 277Vac input
-3= 347Vac input
AA= ammeter
DD= time delay (programable)
DD11= time delay 5 min.
DD22= time delay 10 min.
DD33= time delay 15 min.
DD44= time delay 20 min.
DD55= time delay 30 min.
LL= line cord
LLWW= Cabtire + Twist lock plug (120V only)
NNEEXX**= Nexus system (6, 12 and 24V)
PP= light activated test switch
TT= lamp disconnect
TTBB66= d.c. terminal block
UU= auto diagnostic
VV= voltmeter
XX= remote test reciever
HH= heater & thermostat
* Not all options available with Nexus. Please consult factory.
/0= no heads
/1= one head
/2= two heads
MI= 6V 6W MR16
MJ= 6V 10W MR16
MK= 12V 12W MR16
MA= 12V 20W MR16
MD= 24V 20W MR16
MS= 24V 12W MR1612ESL= 12 volts NX= NEMA 4X 36= 36 watts
72= 72 watts
100= 100 watts
144= 144 watts
200= 200 watts
250= 250 watts
24ESL= 24 volts NX= NEMA 4X 144= 144 watts
288= 288 watts
350= 350 watts
NEMA-4X
460.0034-E Wall Mount
131⁄4”[33.7cm] 61⁄4”[15.9cm]
18
5 ⁄8
”[
47